
 

Topic Contact Information 
Board Policy, Regulation, School Law, 
NJQSAC, Anti-Bullying Legislation, 
State-mandated Systems 

Dr. Marie Cirasella, Superintendent 
(201) 444-1400, ext. 107 
mcirasella@mpsnj.org 

Business Office, Budget, Facilities, 
Transportation 

Ms. Stacy Garvey, Business Administrator 
(201) 444-1400, ext. 103 
sgarvey@mpsnj.org 

Curriculum, Instruction, Assessment, 
Technology 

Mr. Peter Galasso, Highland Principal 
(201) 445-3880, ext. 300 
pgalasso@mpsnj.org 

Special Education Ms. Ann Marie Bruder, Director of Special Education 
(201) 444-7445 
abruder@mpsnj.org 

Midland Park Junior/Senior High School Mr. Nicholas Capuano, Principal 
(201) 444-7400, ext. 201 
ncapuano@mpsnj.org 

Highland School Mr. Peter Galasso, Principal 
(201) 445-3880, ext. 300 
pgalasso@mpsnj.org 

Godwin School Ms. Danielle Bache, Principal 
(201) 444-5350, ext. 421 
dbache@mpsnj.org  

Athletics Mr. Glenn Stokes, Athletic Director 
(201) 444-2700 
gstokes@mpsnj.org 

 

 

MIDLAND PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

 “Who do I contact with my question?” 

The Midland Park Board of Education is grateful for your interest in our district and in our Board 

meetings.  During its meetings, the Board welcomes public comments at specifically designated times as 

noted on the agenda.  Specific questions about our schools, programs, and district operations are best 

posed to the appropriate administrator and department. This resource document identifies the district 

administrator to contact about your question or topic of concern in order to receive a swift and 

satisfactory response. Thank you! 


